Danda	Doub Doubing Lat Deconstruction	T													
Borden Park Parking Lot Reconstruction															
ITB-RH-22-022															
_	pening: March 9, 2022 at 3:00 p.m.														
Itemized Bid Tabulation															
				Ajax Paving Industries, Inc.		Asphalt Specialists		Florence Cement Company		Hutch Paving		Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp.		Spartan Paving LLC	
				Troy, MI 48084		Pontiac, MI 48340		Shelby Twp., MI 48315		Warren, MI 48091		Washington, MI 48095		Waterford, MI 48328	
Dort A	- Parking Lot Improvements	1	1			1		I	I					1	
	Description	Unit Oty.	Unit	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount
1	Mobilization, Max (5%)	Offit Qty.	Lump Sum	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$212,000.00	\$212,000.00	\$118,000.00	\$118,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000,00	\$139,000.00	
2	Audio Video Route Survey	1	Lump Sum	\$12,875.00	\$12,875.00	\$1,200.00	\$1.200.00	\$1.095.00	\$1.095.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,095.00	\$1,095.00
3	Tree, Rem. Mod	5	Each	\$750.00	\$3,750.00	\$700.00	\$3,500.00	\$700.00	\$3,500.00	\$750.00	\$3,750.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00
4	Dr Structure, Rem	1	Foot	\$375.00	\$3,750.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
5	Sewer, Rem. Less than 24 inch, Mod	250	Foot	\$38.00	\$9,500.00	\$22.00	\$5,500.00	\$20.00	\$5,000.00	\$35.00	\$8,750.00	\$30.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00
6	Curb and Gutter. Rem	6,000	Foot	\$22.00	\$132,000.00	\$8.00	\$48,000.00	\$20.00	\$132.000.00	\$11.00	\$66,000.00	\$10.00	\$60.000.00	\$8.00	\$48,000.00
7	Pavt. Rem. Mod	1.200	Square Yard	\$18.00	\$21,600.00	\$12.00	\$14,400.00	\$18.00	\$21,600.00	\$4.00	\$4.800.00	\$10.00	\$12,000.00	\$12.00	\$14,400.00
8	Sidewalk, Rem	2,500	Square Yard	\$9.00	\$21,000.00	\$8.00	\$20,000.00	\$9.00	\$22,500.00	\$13.50	\$33,750.00	\$15.00	\$37,500.00	\$5.00	\$12,500.00
9	Exploratory Investigation, Vertical	2,300	Foot	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$45.00	\$900.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$45.00	\$900.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00
10	Machine Grading, Mod	1	Lump Sum	\$432,400.00	\$432,400.00	\$280,000.00	\$280,000.00	\$432,400.00	\$432,400.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$1,400,000.00	\$1,400,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
11	Subgrade Undercutting, Modified	500	Cubic Yard	\$52.00	\$26,000.00	\$70.00	\$35,000.00	\$52.00	\$26,000.00	\$38.00	\$19,000.00	\$40.00	\$20,000.00	\$40.00	\$20,000.00
12	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	4	Each	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$115.00	\$460.00	\$148.00	\$592.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$75.00	\$300.00
13	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	6,700	Foot	\$1.75	\$11,725.00	\$2.00	\$13,400.00	\$2.71	\$18,157.00	\$2.00	\$13,400.00	\$3.00	\$20,100.00	\$2.50	\$16,750.00
14	Erosion Control, Gravel Access Approach	2	Each	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
15	Project Cleanup/Close Out	1	Lump Sum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
16	Aggregate Base, Mod	54,500	Square Yard	\$14.00	\$763,000.00	\$3.50	\$190,750.00	\$14.00	\$763,000.00	\$4.77	\$259,965.00	\$10.00	\$545,000.00	\$2.25	\$122,625.00
17	Pavt, Pulverize	50,200	Square Yard	\$0.60	\$30,120.00	\$0.50	\$25,100.00	\$0.49	\$24.598.00	\$0.75	\$37,650.00	\$1.50	\$75,300.00	\$2.23	\$102,408.00
18	Maintenance Gravel	300	Ton	\$36.00	\$10,800.00	\$1.00	\$300.00	\$36.00	\$10,800.00	\$23.00	\$6,900.00	\$40.00	\$12,000.00	\$25.00	\$7,500.00
19	Culv, Cl A. 12 inch, Mod	250	Foot	\$120.00	\$30,000.00	\$70.00	\$17,500.00	\$69.00	\$17,250.00	\$45.00	\$11,250.00	\$80.00	\$20,000.00	\$20.00	\$5,000.00
20	Sewer, CL IV, 12 inch, Tr Det B	100	Foot	\$152.00	\$15,200.00	\$80.00	\$8,000.00	\$68.00	\$6,800.00	\$85.00	\$8,500.00	\$150.00	\$15,000.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00
21	Culvert, End Sect, Conc, 12 inch	1	Each	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00
22	Culvert, End Sect, CSP, 12 inch	6	Each	\$600.00	\$3,600.00	\$80.00	\$480.00	\$150.00	\$900.00	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	\$250.00	\$1,500.00	\$850.00	\$5,100.00
23	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1, Mod	3	Each	\$620.00	\$1,860.00	\$550.00	\$1,650.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	\$750.00	\$2,250.00
24	Dr Structure, 24 inch dia, Mod	1	Each	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
25	Underdrain, Subgrade, Open-Graded, 6 inch, Mod	100	Foot	\$22.00	\$2,200.00	\$24.00	\$2,400.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$19.00	\$1,900.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00
26	Pathway Base Repair	800	Square Yard	\$12.00	\$9,600.00	\$10.00	\$8,000.00	\$54.07	\$43,256.00	\$27.00	\$21,600.00	\$65.00	\$52,000.00	\$15.00	\$12,000.00
27	Hand Patching	100	Ton	\$150.00	\$15,000.00	\$170.00	\$17,000.00	\$200.00	\$20,000.00	\$225.00	\$22,500.00	\$200.00	\$20,000.00	\$65.00	\$6,500.00
28	Circular Concrete Apron	3	Each	\$800.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,700.00	\$5,100.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,600.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$800.00	\$2,400.00
29	HMA, 4EL	7,900	Ton	\$98.00	\$774,200.00	\$100.00	\$790,000.00	\$115.50	\$912,450.00	\$100.00	\$790,000.00	\$115.00	\$908,500.00	\$115.75	\$914,425.00
30	HMA, 5EL	4,600	Ton	\$119.10	\$547,860.00	\$110.00	\$506,000.00	\$130.00	\$598,000.00	\$103.00	\$473,800.00	\$125.00	\$575,000.00	\$128.25	\$589,950.00
31	Conc Pavt, Misc, 6 inch, Mod	850	Square Yard	\$50.00	\$42,500.00	\$60.00	\$51,000.00	\$52.45	\$44,582.50	\$55.08	\$46,818.00	\$60.00	\$51,000.00	\$50.00	\$42,500.00
32	Conc Pavt, Misc, 8 inch, Mod	150	Square Yard	\$85.00	\$12,750.00	\$81.00	\$12,150.00	\$71.80	\$10,770.00	\$75.40	\$11,310.00	\$100.00	\$15,000.00	\$85.00	\$12,750.00
33	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det B1, Mod	200	Foot	\$30.00	\$6,000.00	\$33.00	\$6,600.00	\$29.85	\$5,970.00	\$31.34	\$6,268.00	\$40.00	\$8,000.00	\$30.00	\$6,000.00
34	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F2, Mod	2,900	Foot	\$24.00	\$69,600.00	\$19.00	\$55,100.00	\$17.55	\$50,895.00	\$18.43	\$53,447.00	\$30.00	\$87,000.00	\$24.00	\$69,600.00
35	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch, Mod	15,500	Square Foot	\$6.75	\$104,625.00	\$8.00	\$124,000.00	\$6.85	\$106,175.00	\$7.20	\$111,600.00	\$7.00	\$108,500.00	\$6.75	\$104,625.00
36	Curb Ramp, Conc, 6 inch	2,900	Square Foot	\$12.00	\$34,800.00	\$11.00	\$31,900.00	\$9.90	\$28,710.00	\$10.40	\$30,160.00	\$13.00	\$37,700.00	\$12.00	\$34,800.00
37	Shared Use Path, Grading, Mod	7,700	Foot	\$9.00	\$69,300.00	\$1.00	\$7,700.00	\$17.19	\$132,363.00	\$2.00	\$15,400.00	\$35.00	\$269,500.00	\$7.00	\$53,900.00
38	Shared Use Path, HMA, Mod	67,000	Square Foot	\$1.60	\$107,200.00	\$1.60	\$107,200.00	\$3.00	\$201,000.00	\$1.45	\$97,150.00	\$2.00	\$134,000.00	\$1.66	\$111,220.00
39	Pavement Marking - Complete	1	Lump Sum	\$30,800.00	\$30,800.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$26,022.00	\$26,022.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
40	Traffic Maintenance and Control	1	Lump Sum	\$165,000.00	\$165,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$11,017.00	\$11,017.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
41	Project Restoration	1	Lump Sum	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
	,			,		,	,	,	. = 0,000000	,	,			,	, ,
	TOTAL PART A:				\$3,793,840.00		\$2,630,690.00		\$3,928,702.50		\$2,403,768.00		\$5,260,650.00		\$2,631,848.00
					, ,- ,		, , ,	*Math err	or. Bid states		, ,		, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		, ,
								\$3,930							
									,	_		1	1	1	1

Borden Park Parking Lot Reconstruction														
ITB-RH-22-022														
Bid Opening: March 9, 2022 at 3:00 p.m.														
Itemized Bid Tabulation														1
Temperation			Ajax Paving Industries, Inc.		Asphalt Specialists		Florence Cement Company		Hutch Paving		Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp.		Spartan Paving LLC	
			Troy, MI 48084		Pontiac, MI 48340		Shelby Twp., MI 48315		Warren, MI 48091		Washington, MI 48095		Waterford, MI 48328	
			,,								Washington, 1111 10050			
PART B - Lighting Improvements														
<u>Item</u> <u>Description</u>	Unit Qty.	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Price</u>	Amount	<u>Price</u>	Amount	<u>Price</u>	Amount	<u>Price</u>	Amount	<u>Price</u>	Amount	<u>Price</u>	<u>Amount</u>
1 Lighting System - Complete	1	Lump Sum	\$213,296.00	\$213,296.00	\$232,000.00	\$232,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$215,000.00	\$215,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$235,000.00	\$235,000.00
TOTAL PART B:				\$213,296.00		\$232,000.00		\$200,000.00		\$215,000.00		\$250,000.00		\$235,000.00
Part A - Bid Alternate - Hockey Rink Parking														
Item Description	Unit Oty.	Unit	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount
1 Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch, Mod	40	Foot	\$38.00	\$1,520.00	\$25.00	\$1,000.00	\$20.00	\$800.00	\$35.00	\$1,400.00	\$30.00	\$1,200.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00
2 Sidewalk, Rem	40	Square Yard	\$9.00	\$360.00	\$18.00	\$720.00	\$9.00	\$360.00	\$13.50	\$540.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$10.00	\$400.00
3 Machine Grading, Mod	1	Lump Sum	\$68,600.00	\$68,600.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$68,600.00	\$68,600.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
4 Subgrade Undercutting, Modified	50	Cubic Yard	\$52.00	\$2,600.00	\$70.00	\$3,500.00	\$52.00	\$2,600.00	\$45.00	\$2,250.00	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00
5 Aggregate Base, Mod	900	Square Yard	\$14.00	\$12,600.00	\$11.00	\$9,900.00	\$14.00	\$12,600.00	\$5.00	\$4,500.00	\$25.00	\$22,500.00	\$9.25	\$8,325.00
6 Culv, Cl A, 12 inch, Mod	20	Foot	\$120.00	\$2,400.00	\$85.00	\$1,700.00	\$69.00	\$1,380.00	\$45.00	\$900.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$20.00	\$400.00
7 Sewer, CL IV, 15 inch, Tr Det B	32	Foot	\$140.00	\$4,480.00	\$100.00	\$3,200.00	\$68.00	\$2,176.00	\$90.00	\$2,880.00	\$150.00	\$4,800.00	\$50.00	\$1,600.00
8 Culvert, End Sect, CSP, 12 inch	2	Each	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$80.00	\$160.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$850.00	\$1,700.00
9 Culvert, End Sect, Conc, 15 inch	2	Each	\$1,300.00	\$2,600.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,750.00	\$3,500.00
10 HMA, 4EL	150	Ton	\$122.00	\$18,300.00	\$100.00	\$15,000.00	\$126.32	\$18,948.00	\$104.00	\$15,600.00	\$160.00	\$24,000.00	\$115.75	\$17,362.50
11 HMA, 5EL	90	Ton	\$163.00	\$14,670.00	\$110.00	\$9,900.00	\$149.83	\$13,484.70	\$118.00	\$10,620.00	\$180.00	\$16,200.00	\$128.25	\$11,542.50
12 Shared Use Path, Grading, Mod	140	Foot	\$9.00	\$1,260.00	\$10.00	\$1,400.00	\$9.00	\$1,260.00	\$4.00	\$560.00	\$75.00	\$10,500.00	\$3.50	\$490.00
13 Shared Use Path, HMA, Mod	1,100	Square Foot	\$1.60	\$1,760.00	\$4.50	\$4,950.00	\$5.61	\$6,171.00	\$2.00	\$2,200.00	\$8.00	\$8,800.00	\$1.66	\$1,826.00
14 Pavement Marking - Complete	1	Lump Sum	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
15 Riprap, Heavy, Mod	35	Square Yard	\$180.00	\$6,300.00	\$45.00	\$1,575.00	\$180.00	\$6,300.00	\$45.00	\$1,575.00	\$100.00	\$3,500.00	\$15.00	\$525.00
16 Project Restoration	1	Lump Sum	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
TOTAL PART A: Bid Alternate – Hockey Rink Parking				\$140,550.00		\$71,505.00		\$141,079.70		\$49,075.00		\$171,000.00		\$60,671.00
TOTAL BADT A & BADT D.				64 007 126 00		\$2,862,690.00		64 129 702 50		62 (10 7(0 00		\$5,510,650.00		62 966 949 00
TOTAL PART A & PART B:				\$4,007,136.00		\$2,802,090.00		\$4,128,702.50		\$2,618,768.00		\$5,510,650.00		\$2,866,848.00
TOTAL PART A, B AND PART A ALTERNATE:				\$4,147,686.00		\$2,934,195.00		\$4,269,782.20		\$2,667,843.00		\$5,681,650.00		\$2,927,519.00
							*Math error. Bid states							
							\$4,27	1,882.20					1	